AVTS

Match Couché

Finale

G) FONDS
® DU SPORT
VAUDOIS

Centre de tir sportif de Vernand
Samedi 14 octobre 2023
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GIROUD Martial
PERREN Pierre-Frangois
BRIGUET Pierre-Paul
MARTINET Renato
TILLE William

MORET Olivier

GOY Patrick
DENEREAZ Michel

Finale Match Couché 2023
Arme Libre
_Rang Tireur  Localt6  Amée Arme _ Total Mouches

Olion

Les Mosses
Cugy
Savigny

Le Sépey
Forel-Lavaux
Ballens

Biére

1970
1970
1961
1959
1958
1958
1967
1958

Finale Match Couché AL
14.10.2023 - Vernand

F Libre
F Libre
F Libre
F Libre
F Libre
F Libre
F Libre
F Libre

98
96
93
97
95
97
95
89

98
97
98
94
98
94
85
92

97
97
96
97
95
89
92
81

98
96
99
97
99
93
95
95

97
97
98
97
96
95
93
94

98
98
96
97
96
97
97
93

586
581
580
579
579
565
557
544

24
20
15
15
13
8
10
9

2/5
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MARTINET Renato
GIROUD Martial
CHAPPUIS Nicolas

BERGER Christophe

GIRARDET Gilbert

CHERPILLOD Laurent
DE PASCALE Angelo

WIDMAYER Sacha
BRON Maxime
PAHUD Patrick

BRON Marie-France

ZEHNDER Carine
CATTAI Deborah

Finale Match Couché 2023
Fusil standard
_Rang Tirewr  Llocalt¢ ~ Ammée Arme  Total Mouches

PERREN Pierre-Frangois

Les Mosses
Savigny

Ollon
Villars-Tiercelin
Froideville

Suchy

Lausanne 26
Gland

Le Vaud

La Croix-sur-Lutry
Lucens

La Croix-sur-Lutry
Le Muids

Lucens

1970 F St
1959 F St
1970 F St
1972 F St
1977 F St
1966 F St
1977 F St
1966 F St
1980 F St
2001 F St
1968 F St
1972 F St
1974 F St
1976 F St

Finale Match Couché FS

14.10.2023 - Vernand

96
98
98
95
96
95
95
94
87
91
88
92
92
85

97
95
93
97
93
94
92
95
92
92
90
90
89
87

95
96
94
95
95
94
93
94
94
90
97
92
89
87

96
92
96
95
96
91
95
98
91
92
91
95
90
82

97
96
93
94
95
97
95
90
98
93
90
87
92
85

96
98
98
94
94
93
93
89
90
91
93
88
91
91

577
575
572
570
569
564
563
560
5562
549
549
544
543
517

13
11
7

10
12
7

14

3/5
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MATHYS Frédéric
MOREL Christophe
DUCOMMUN Philippe
CHABLOZ Gilbert
CHERPILLOD Laurent
DIZERENS Gilbert
GUIGNARD Christophe
RAVY Pascal

SACCO Roberto
STETTLER Maurice
BUFFET Hervé
DESMEULES Michel
MANGE Johann
AESCHLIMANN Patrick
WERRO Ludivine
RAHME Nicolas
BUFFET Blaise
GURTNER Stéfanie
KELLER Fabien

Finale Match Couché 2023

Ballens
Montricher
Lausanne
Froideville

Lausanne 26

Lausanne
Montricher
Echallens
Vallorbe
Noville
Montricher
Montricher
Vallorbe
St-Cergue
Vallorbe
Gryon
Montricher
Montricher
Montricher

CatD

1972
1972
1971
1959
1977
1973
1994
1959
1958
1955
1974
1950
1979
1964
1985
1967
1956
1993
1990

Finale Match Couché D
14.10.2023 - Vernand

F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03

96
97
94
93
92
95
94
97
93
91
94
87
92
93
92
86
88
84
85

95
94
93
96
92
95
96
91
94
93
88
97
92
89
95
93
87
90
83

93
96
95
88
97
91
92
93
89
93
93
92
87
92
89
90
91
89
82

94
94
93
97
95
90
92
88
94
89
90
94
89
91
85
95
91
92
73

93
91
94
93
89
90
88
92
93
90
90
83
93
89
89
86
90
88
88

96
93
93
94
92
95
93
93
89
92
90
91
89
87
88
87
89
88
89

567
565
562
561
557
556
555
554
552
548
545
544
542
541
538
537
536
531
500
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CHABLOZ Gilbert
GUIDUCCI Yoann
PIETRI Marina
MIGNOT Jean-Charles
GABRIEL Yann
MIGNOT Benoit
CROISIER Camille
BUHLER Hans
DELALOYE Alexandre
MATTHEY Yann
MATTART Michel
BUHLER Hermann
GREPPIN Xavier
PERREN Jean-Daniel

Finale Match Couché 2023
CatE
Rang Tireur  localité  Amée Ame _ Total Mouches

Froideville
Chamblon
Biére
Denges
Attalens
Biere
Tolochenaz
Boulens
Gland
Biére
Vallorbe
Boulens
Biére
Ecoteaux

1959
1988
2000
1968
1974
1994
1988
1965
1983
1981
1971
1967
1963
1969

Finale Match Couché E
14.10.2023 - Vernand

F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90

93
94
93
92
94
96
84
92
84
95
75
74
82
81

93
89
94
94
93
88
93
89
83
90
89
89
88
79

90
85
93
96
88
85
89
88
92
85
87
84
84
82

86
93
90
91
89
91
84
87
81
83
86
82
84
86

94
91
84
85
88
84
91
84
89
84
83
89
80
80

89
91
88
80
85
92
91
84
88
77
91
87
83
76

545
543
542
538
537
536
532
524
517
514
511
505
501
484
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